
4/29 5/3 5/3 4/29

84 134

15 17
85 75
37 36

49 43
51 62

78 54
32 53

3 27
95 84

49 41
74 92

43 218

68 3

63 59
46 67 59 44 31

102

25 99
97 30

44 68
38 45

100 45
18 65

41 36
57 54

32 48
42 38

32 35
73 59

43 52
58 54

51 48
43 11 2 61
28 14 18 32

41 12 17 90
34 14 11 21

68 63
24 38

44 51
34 43

43 97
31 11

55 35
29 61

24 42
37 52

20 48
63 46 33 51 30 53

69 65

67 40
33 66

30 47
31 54

42 108

35 12
29 36
86 80

55 67
44 47

27 35
49 82

12 41 64 33
169 100

3 大淀

4 双ヶ丘

七条

2 高野

同志社

8 桂

5 京都学園

6

7

10 洛星

11 洛南

9 京都橘

14 安祥寺

15 下京

12 向島東

13 立命館

18 藤森

19 北野

16 樫原

17 神川

23 深草

20 京産大附属

21 府立洛北

22 附属京都

31 西賀茂

32 烏丸

46

47

48

49

59

54

42

43

44

45

33 修学院

29 京都御池

30 旭丘

太秦

九条

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

洛水

桃山

龍谷平安

朱雀

久世

花山

春日丘

西陵

西京極

桃陵

下鴨

洛南附属

京都朝鮮

中京

近衛

松原

大宅

二条

嘉楽

伏見

東山

岡崎

衣笠

洛西

53

50

51

63

64

65

55

56

57

52

5824 大谷

25 音羽

60

28 洛北
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西ノ京

醍醐

1 大枝

蜂ヶ岡

61 開睛

26 栗陵

27 向島

62 加茂川

勧修

西京附属

山科67

66

修学院 山科

大
　
枝
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